

## Pachet

I.D.: 69071853

Data publicarii 10.05.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.749,16 RON - 5.749,16 RON

Descriere: 1 BEC LED 9W E27 buc 1 5.04 5.04 2 STECHER CERAMIC buc 1 7.56 7.56 3 FASUNG E 27 buc 1 2.94 2.94 4 SFOARA PP ML 100 0.34 33.61 5 BANDA TEFLON MARE buc 1 29.41 29.41 6 BANDA TEFLON buc 1 23.53 23.53 7 CABLU 3X1.5 ML 10 3.78 37.82 8 MATURA SORG MARE+COADA buc 2 16.81 33.61 9 PENSULE MD 114 N100 buc 1 8.40 8.40 10 CUPLA buc 3 4.20 12.61 11 PISTOL SPUMA buc 1 16.81 16.81 12 CAPSATOR DELI 50COLI 24/6 E0371 buc 1 46.22 46.22 13 CAPSATOR buc 1 15.13 15.13 14 CALCULATOR CANON 14DIG AS2400 buc 2 46.22 92.44 15 BATERII DURACELL R3 buc 10 2.10 21.01 16 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 98 0.63 61.76 17 RADIERA buc 6 2.10 12.61 18 LACAT GALBEN 63MM buc 10 12.61 126.05 19 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 3 7.14 21.43 20 LANTERNA LED CU ACUMULATOR 297L buc 3 84.03 252.10 21 CIOCAN MECANIC FORJAT COADA LEMN 1500GR buc 1 33.61 33.61 22 CIOCAN MECANIC FORJAT COADA LEMN 2000GR buc 1 42.02 42.02 23 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU buc 200 0.38 75.63 24 SAPUN LICHID buc 12 8.40 100.84 25 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STRATURI 55GR buc 200 0.34 67.23 26 LAVETE ALBE BBC buc 200 1.51 302.52 27 PRONTO SPRAY 400ML buc 6 11.76 70.59 28 CLOR BYO 1L buc 4 2.52 10.08 29 SANO SOLUTIE GEAM 1L buc 5 12.61 63.03 30 PROSOP ROLA 70 M buc 18 8.40 151.26 31 CILLIT BANG 750ML buc 4 13.45 53.78 32 MANUSI MENAJ buc 10 5.88 58.82 33 FINO LAVETE MULTIFUNCTIONALE 3/SET buc 6 6.72 40.34 34 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 120 4.20 504.20 35 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 20 5.88 117.65 36 CIF 500 ML buc 5 6.72 33.61 37 MATURA PVC+COADA buc 4 7.56 3